Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Aditya Prints Private Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/05/2022; List of creditors as on: 04/06/2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in[ )

Details of Clai Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
SL . Amount Amount |Whether % (.xf Amo_unt of [of any An?ount of An}ount of -
. . Amount of claim . covered voting contingent [mutual [claim not claim under |Remarks, if any
No. |Department |Government Date of receipt Amount claimed S Nature of claim covered by |related A . . . .
by warantee |party? sharein [claim dues, that|admitted verification
security g party: CoC, if may be
1 |Employees |Central Govt. 24/05/2022 68,589.00 68,589.00 |Unsecured NO NO NO N.A. NIL N.A. NIL NIL Interest calculated
state upto 11.10.21. Email
insurance

corporation

sent on 12.10.21 for
rectification, Revised
claim recd.

Total

68,589

68,589




